
Fill in the gaps

Follow Me (Live) by Muse

When darkness falls

And surrounds you

When you fall down

When you're scared

And you're lost

Be brave

I'm coming to  (1)________  you now

When all  (2)________  strength has gone

And you  (3)________  wrong

Like  (4)________   (5)________  has slipped away

Follow me

You can  (6)____________  me

And I, I  (7)________  not  (8)____________  you now

When your fire's died out

No one's there

They have  (9)________  you for dead

Follow me

You can  (10)____________  me

I  (11)________   (12)________  you safe

Follow me

You can follow me

I  (13)________  protect you

...

I won't let  (14)________  hurt,  (15)________  you, no

(Oooh yeah)

When your  (16)__________  is breaking

You can follow me

You can follow me

I  (17)________   (18)____________  keep you safe

Follow me

You can trust in me

I  (19)________  always  (20)______________  you, my love

...

Feel (my love)

Feel (my love)

...
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. hold

2. your

3. feel

4. your

5. life

6. follow

7. will

8. desert

9. left

10. follow

11. will

12. keep

13. will

14. them

15. hurt

16. heart

17. will

18. always

19. will

20. protect

https://www.subingles.com

https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com

